
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    West Fargo Sheyenne  (1) at Fargo Davies  (14)
Eastern Dakota Conference,  Tuesday, February 5, 2019

7150 25th Street South
Fargo, North Dakota 

Arena: Farmers Union Insurance Center- Scheels Center-Fargo  Time: 7:40PM - 9:23PM
Official Scorer:  Donn Groth  Attendance: 2500
RinkWriter licensed to: Fargo Davies High School Hockey
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Fargo Davies 
Scott Peterson  Coaches

 Starters
31 John Wuitschick    Jr  G
13 Issac Balvitsch    Jr  D
14 Max Larson    Jr  D
12 Dylan Jensen    So  F
17 Austin Schmidt    Jr  F
20 Cade Stibbe    Jr  F

West Fargo Sheyenne 
Dave Benson

 Starters
35 Tyler Swanson    So  G
14 Cooper Freije    Fr  D
18 Blaze Ackerland    Jr  D
02 Preston Anderson    Jr  F
03 Cameron Hultin    Jr  F
07 Emerson Krank    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
01 Ethan Engebretson    Jr  G
04 Andrew Sandvik    Jr  D
06 Conner Turnquist    Jr  F
08 Cade Hanson    Sr  F
09 Aidan Potas    Sr  F
10 Maxwell Karnik    Jr  F
11 Jackson Bellerud    Jr  F
15 Drew Fleming    Jr  F
16 Justin Lamp    Jr  D
19 Bryce Bye    Sr  F
21 Tristan Dauner    Jr  D
22 Tyler Corbid    Jr  F
23 Jaiden Yaeger    Jr  D
24 Cameron Rheault    Sr  D

01 Cole Nissen    Sr  G
04 Quade Peters    So  F
09 Teagen Beier    Jr  F
10 Drew Clouse    Jr  D
15 Tyler Misialek    So  F
16 Kade Peterson    So  F
17 Jack Belisle    Fr  F
20 Connor Eichenberg    Sr  F
23 Kole Fitzpatrick    So  F
24 Kamden Coles    So  D
27 Kai Trudeau    So  F
28 Cullen McCarthy    Fr  D
34 Carson Teckenburg    So  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FD

WFS

 Shots on Goal

FD

WFS

 0

 0

 0

 0

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FD

WFS

 19 

 3 

 4 

 0 

 13 

 3 

 3 

 0 

 15 

 4 

 7 

 1 

 47 

 10 

 14 

 1 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FD

WFS

 0 0:00 2 2:56  1  0  0 

 2 4:00 0 0:00  0  0  0 

FD- 31 John Wuitschick  

FD- 01 Ethan Engebretson  

WFS- 35 Tyler Swanson  

WFS- 01 Cole Nissen  

2 34:00 3 3 3 3  6  6

1 17:00 4 3  4  3

1 17:00 19 15  19  15

2 34:00 13 10 15 8  28  18

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV

Win

Loss

 Officials

Signature

(Lin) Craig Tietz

(Ref) Cody Baker

(Ref) Rob Ludwig

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FD 23 Jaiden Yaeger   11:01  Per 1

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

WFS 17 Jack Belisle Interference (2) 1 4:08

1 9:53 FD ES 20 Cade Stibbe 14 Max Larson

1 11:01 FD ES 23 Jaiden Yaeger 08 Cade Hanson

1 11:38 FD ES 11 Jackson Bellerud 22 Tyler Corbid 06 Conner Turnquist

1 13:10 FD ES 09 Aidan Potas 08 Cade Hanson

WFS 09 Teagen Beier Tripping (2) 2 6:47

2 7:43 FD PP 17 Austin Schmidt 04 Andrew Sandvik

2 8:27 FD ES 20 Cade Stibbe 13 Issac Balvitsch

2 11:00 FD ES 11 Jackson Bellerud 06 Conner Turnquist

3 0:37 FD ES 12 Dylan Jensen 20 Cade Stibbe 14 Max Larson

3 2:02 WFS ES 02 Preston Anderson

3 4:03 FD ES 11 Jackson Bellerud 22 Tyler Corbid 14 Max Larson

3 7:43 FD ES 19 Bryce Bye 20 Cade Stibbe 14 Max Larson

3 8:49 FD ES 22 Tyler Corbid 11 Jackson Bellerud 06 Conner Turnquist

3 9:28 FD ES 06 Conner Turnquist 11 Jackson Bellerud 22 Tyler Corbid

3 10:23 FD ES 09 Aidan Potas 08 Cade Hanson 16 Justin Lamp

3 12:28 FD ES 08 Cade Hanson 15 Drew Fleming

 End of Game


